SCHOOL

ABBEYHILL PRIMARY
BALERNO HIGH

BALGREEN PRIMARY
BLACKHALL PRIMARY
BONALY PRIMARY
BOROUGHMUIR HIGH
BRAIDBURN SCHOOL
BROOMHOUSE PRIMARY
BROUGHTON HIGH
BROUGHTON PRIMARY
BRUNSTANE PRIMARY
BRUNTSFIELD PRIMARY
BUCKSTONE PRIMARY
BUN - SGOIL TAOBH NA PAIRCE
CANAL VIEW PRIMARY
CARRICK KNOWE PRIMARY
CASTLEBRAE HIGH
CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL
CLERMISTON PRIMARY
CLOVENSTONE PRIMARY
COLINTON PRIMARY
CORSTORPHINE PRIMARY
CRAIGENTINNY PRIMARY
CRAIGLOCKHART PRIMARY
CRAIGMOUNT HIGH
CRAIGOUR PRIMARY
CRAIGROYSTON HIGH
CRAIGROYSTON PRIMARY
CRAMOND PRIMARY
CURRIE HIGH

CURRIE PRIMARY
DALMENY PRIMARY
DALRY PRIMARY
DAVIDSONS MAINS PRIMARY
DEAN PARK PRIMARY
DRUMMOND HIGH
DUDDINGSTON PRIMARY
EAST CRAIGS PRIMARY
ECHLINE PRIMARY
FERRYHILL PRIMARY
FIRRHILL HIGH

FLORA STEVENSON PRIMARY SCHOOL

FORRESTER HIGH
FORTHVIEW PRIMARY

FOX COVERT PRIMARY
FROGSTON PRIMARY
GILMERTON PRIMARY
GORGIE MILLS SCHOOL
GRACEMOUNT HIGH
GRACEMOUNT PRIMARY
GRANTON PRIMARY
GYLEMUIR PRIMARY
HERMITAGE PARK PRIMARY
HILLWOOD PRIMARY

HOLY CROSS PRIMARY
HOLY ROOD HIGH
HOWDENHALL/ST KATHERINE'S
JAMES GILLESPIE'S HIGH
JAMES GILLESPIES PRIMARY
JUNIPER GREEN PRIMARY
KAIMES SCHOOL
KIRKLISTON PRIMARY

PEF BALANCE
£44,720.04
-£60.94
£39,500.94
£6,803.39
£9,426.65
£9,760.31
£22,978.02
£46,094.73
£26,208.35
£7,466.11
-£2,172.47
£15,749.77
£1,971.27
£16,946.15
£112,884.56
£15,008.28
-£7,343.37
£41,559.74
£80,428.98
£48,678.40
£1,819.74
£12,008.26
£8,515.27
£4,006.09
£27,057.10
£45,861.72
-£7,260.02
£10,395.48
£13,309.52
£118.38
£11,132.97
£6,420.74
£34,766.14
-£1,989.10
£22,149.20
£38,180.68
£9,856.41
£27,687.31
£5,787.78
£30,827.91
£7,518.34
£22,130.02
£26,648.25
£58,839.49
£18,237.82
£18,812.64
-£307.19
£309.29
-£288.74
£21,319.00
£23,439.45
£28,006.64
£15,377.45
£5,997.26
£36,176.89
£36,195.77
£1,879.46
£9,031.68
£17,979.24
£18,985.25
£6,454.66
£35,910.28



LEITH ACADEMY

LEITH PRIMARY

LEITH WALK PRIMARY
LIBERTON HIGH

LIBERTON PRIMARY
LONGSTONE PRIMARY
LORNE PRIMARY
MURRAYBURN PRIMARY
NETHER CURRIE PRIMARY
NEWCRAIGHALL PRIMARY
NIDDRIEMILL PRIMARY SCHOOL
OAKLANDS SCHOOL
OXGANGS PRIMARY
PARSONS GREEN PRIMARY
PENTLAND PRIMARY
PILRIG PARK SCHOOL
PIRNIEHALL PRIMARY
PORTOBELLO HIGH
PRESTON STREET PRIMARY
PRESTONFIELD PRIMARY
PROSPECT BANK SCHOOL
QUEENSFERRY HIGH
QUEENSFERRY PRIMARY
RATHO PRIMARY

REDHALL SCHOOL
ROSEBURN PRIMARY
ROWANFIELD SCHOOL
ROYAL MILE PRIMARY
SCIENNES PRIMARY
SIGHTHILL PRIMARY
SOUTH MORNINGSIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST ANDREWS FOX COVERT RC PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST CUTHBERT'S PRIMARY
ST. CRISPIN'S SCHOOL
ST.AUGUSTINE'S HIGH RC
ST.CATHERINE'S PRIMARY
ST.DAVID'S EDINBURGH
ST.FRANCIS' PRIMARY
ST.JOHN VIANNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST.JOHN'S PRIMARY
ST.JOSEPH'S BROOMHOUSE
ST.MARGARET'S QFERRY
ST.MARK'S PRIMARY
ST.MARY'S EDINBURGH
ST.MARY'S LEITH PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST.NINIAN'S EDINBURGH
ST.PETER'S PRIMARY
ST.THOMAS OF AQUINS HG
STENHOUSE PRIMARY
STOCKBRIDGE PRIMARY
THE ROYAL HIGH

THE ROYAL HIGH PRIMARY
TOLLCROSS PRIMARY
TOWERBANK PRIMARY
TRINITY ACADEMY

TRINITY PRIMARY
TYNECASTLE HIGH
VICTORIA PRIMARY
WARDIE PRIMARY

WESTER HAILES HIGH SCHOOL
WOODLANDS SCHOOL

-£1,874.70
£32,833.49
£58,826.78
£45,433.47
-£1,765.87
£4,985.67
£22,939.70
£30,205.69
£8,951.22
-£15,731.44
£21,506.79
£4,425.57
£3,545.03
£24,973.75
£3,687.61
£14,384.87
£38,751.28
£92,872.48
£948.56
£24,347.49
£3,509.03
£12,172.87
£10,651.28
£72.91
£12,734.69
£13,655.88
£21,502.89
£49,000.02
£2,917.76
£7,810.90
£19,477.53
£7,186.13
£22,461.04
£7,431.92
£41,086.59
£93.01
£65,009.06
-£1,960.17
£14,733.38
-£9,554.78
£48,188.21
£2,766.99
£16,290.33
£16,982.37
£11,348.10
£24,729.92
£4,463.26
£10,567.07
£38,503.50
£846.58
£9.62
-£2,943.03
£566.90
£1,135.15
£5,733.09
£16,211.15
£3,578.32
£27,410.27
£4,541.73
£13,088.68
£6,659.57



