	PEF BALANCE
ABBEYHILL PRIMARY BALERNO HIGH	£44,720.04
BALGREEN PRIMARY	- <del>£60.94</del> £39,500.94
BLACKHALL PRIMARY	£6,803.39
BONALY PRIMARY	£9,426.65
BOROUGHMUIR HIGH	£9,760.31
BRAIDBURN SCHOOL	£22,978.02
BROOMHOUSE PRIMARY	£46,094.73
BROUGHTON HIGH	£26,208.35
BROUGHTON PRIMARY	£7,466.11
BRUNSTANE PRIMARY	-£2,172.47
BRUNTSFIELD PRIMARY	£15,749.77
BUCKSTONE PRIMARY	£1,971.27
BUN - SGOIL TAOBH NA PAIRCE	£16,946.15
CANAL VIEW PRIMARY	£112,884.56
CARRICK KNOWE PRIMARY	£15,008.28
CASTLEBRAE HIGH	-£7,343.37
CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL	£41,559.74
CLERMISTON PRIMARY	£80,428.98
CLOVENSTONE PRIMARY	£48,678.40
COLINTON PRIMARY	£1,819.74
CORSTORPHINE PRIMARY	£12,008.26
CRAIGENTINNY PRIMARY	£8,515.27
CRAIGLOCKHART PRIMARY	£4,006.09
CRAIGMOUNT HIGH	£27,057.10
CRAIGOUR PRIMARY	£45,861.72
CRAIGROYSTON HIGH	-£7,260.02
CRAIGROYSTON PRIMARY	£10,395.48
CRAMOND PRIMARY	£13,309.52
CURRIE HIGH	£118.38
	£11,132.97
DALMENY PRIMARY	£6,420.74 £34,766.14
DALRY PRIMARY DAVIDSONS MAINS PRIMARY	-
DEAN PARK PRIMARY	-£1,989.10 £22,149.20
DRUMMOND HIGH	£38,180.68
DUDDINGSTON PRIMARY	£9,856.41
EAST CRAIGS PRIMARY	£27,687.31
ECHLINE PRIMARY	£5,787.78
FERRYHILL PRIMARY	£30,827.91
FIRRHILL HIGH	£7,518.34
FLORA STEVENSON PRIMARY SCHOOL	£22,130.02
FORRESTER HIGH	£26,648.25
FORTHVIEW PRIMARY	£58,839.49
FOX COVERT PRIMARY	£18,237.82
FROGSTON PRIMARY	£18,812.64
GILMERTON PRIMARY	-£307.19
GORGIE MILLS SCHOOL	£309.29
GRACEMOUNT HIGH	-£288.74
GRACEMOUNT PRIMARY	£21,319.00
GRANTON PRIMARY	£23,439.45
GYLEMUIR PRIMARY	£28,006.64
HERMITAGE PARK PRIMARY	£15,377.45
HILLWOOD PRIMARY	£5,997.26
HOLY CROSS PRIMARY	£36,176.89
HOLY ROOD HIGH	£36,195.77
HOWDENHALL/ST KATHERINE'S	£1,879.46
JAMES GILLESPIE'S HIGH	£9,031.68
JAMES GILLESPIES PRIMARY	£17,979.24
JUNIPER GREEN PRIMARY KAIMES SCHOOL	£18,985.25 £6,454.66
KAIMES SCHOOL KIRKLISTON PRIMARY	£6,454.66 £35,910.28
	222,910.28

	64 074 70
	-£1,874.70
	£32,833.49
	£58,826.78
	£45,433.47
LIBERTON PRIMARY	-£1,765.87
	£4,985.67
	£22,939.70
MURRAYBURN PRIMARY	£30,205.69
NETHER CURRIE PRIMARY	£8,951.22
NEWCRAIGHALL PRIMARY	-£15,731.44
NIDDRIEMILL PRIMARY SCHOOL	£21,506.79
	£4,425.57
OXGANGS PRIMARY	£3,545.03
PARSONS GREEN PRIMARY	£24,973.75
PENTLAND PRIMARY	£3,687.61
PILRIG PARK SCHOOL	£14,384.87
PIRNIEHALL PRIMARY	£38,751.28
PORTOBELLO HIGH	£92,872.48
PRESTON STREET PRIMARY	£948.56
PRESTONFIELD PRIMARY	£24,347.49
PROSPECT BANK SCHOOL	£3,509.03
QUEENSFERRY HIGH	£12,172.87
QUEENSFERRY PRIMARY	£10,651.28
RATHO PRIMARY	£72.91
REDHALL SCHOOL	£12,734.69
ROSEBURN PRIMARY	£13,655.88
ROWANFIELD SCHOOL	£21,502.89
ROYAL MILE PRIMARY	£49,000.02
SCIENNES PRIMARY	£2,917.76
SIGHTHILL PRIMARY	£7,810.90
SOUTH MORNINGSIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL	£19,477.53
ST ANDREWS FOX COVERT RC PRIMARY SCHOOL	£7,186.13
ST CUTHBERT'S PRIMARY	£22,461.04
ST. CRISPIN'S SCHOOL	£7,431.92
ST.AUGUSTINE'S HIGH RC	£41,086.59
ST.CATHERINE'S PRIMARY	£93.01
ST.DAVID'S EDINBURGH	£65,009.06
ST.FRANCIS' PRIMARY	-£1,960.17
ST.JOHN VIANNEY PRIMARY SCHOOL	£14,733.38
ST.JOHN'S PRIMARY	-£9,554.78
ST.JOSEPH'S BROOMHOUSE	£48,188.21
ST.MARGARET'S QFERRY	£2,766.99
ST.MARK'S PRIMARY	£16,290.33
ST.MARY'S EDINBURGH	£16,982.37
ST.MARY'S LEITH PRIMARY SCHOOL	£11,348.10
ST.NINIAN'S EDINBURGH	£24,729.92
ST.PETER'S PRIMARY	£4,463.26
ST.THOMAS OF AQUINS HG	£10,567.07
STENHOUSE PRIMARY	£38,503.50
STOCKBRIDGE PRIMARY	£846.58
THE ROYAL HIGH	£9.62
THE ROYAL HIGH PRIMARY	-£2,943.03
TOLLCROSS PRIMARY	£566.90
TOWERBANK PRIMARY	£1,135.15
TRINITY ACADEMY	£5,733.09
TRINITY PRIMARY	£16,211.15
TYNECASTLE HIGH	£3,578.32
VICTORIA PRIMARY	£27,410.27
WARDIE PRIMARY	£4,541.73
WESTER HAILES HIGH SCHOOL	£13,088.68
WOODLANDS SCHOOL	£6,659.57